10091 30092

Dispenser Pin Set For Narrow PEX Coils ‘ SnowMeltingKit-Start/StopModule w/Slab and

I~ ——m Ne— ) UmversaISensor
' NI = ARV
27998 00003 79655 00920
11252 45032
1/2" and 3/4" EasyFit™ Wrench 8 Pin Round Socket for AC Relay

27998 00010

27998 00153

Y 11328.1 45813

W, W o 1" Standard Press TooI for SS Sleeve - Go-No-Go 1A T|meDeIay(SIowBIow)5><20mmGIassFuse for
i , Gauge 461*Thermostats

TV T APy AR

27998 01497 27998 00158

11335.1

1-1/4" Standard Press TooI for SS Sleeve - Go-No- Zone Valve Ring for 56201 and 56231 Actuator

=0
Go Gauge I V ‘
LT L.J LT

27998 01500 27998 00536

56081

11433.1 56090
Confined Space Tool Gauge (All Sizes) E TwistSeal® Manifold Actuator Ring
AR Ty e  JEAP oy
~ 27998 01496 27998 00172
11438 56091
E-Clips for Confined Space Tools (12 per bag) = =) Valve Actuator Ring
AR - AR
27998 01292 27998 00173
212X3) 11439 58052
— / Rebuild Kit for Confined Space Tool Plastic MixingValve Motor Coupllng for 1" - 2" 4-Way
S ATy a< |MMMMIMHH
- \ 27998 01293 27998 00190
11901 | 58130.1
OOOOO Replacement Retaining Rlng)s for Press Tools (10 Adapter for HeatLink 1"- 2 Rotary Actuator to WITA
per ba @
PLOLo IMIMIMWI mmmmwm
27998 01024 ° 27998 01476
— 11902 58199
e =0 Rebuild Kit for Straight 1/2" & 3/4" Press Tools N Mixing Valve Motor for 2 1/2" to 4" Flange Mixing
Mz Valves
P =  JEVAPRATAAATY ATy
OOOOO 27998 01025 ” 27998 00195
11903 1 58200.1
| — Rebuild Kit for 1", 1- 1/4 An Ie Straight and Combo . Metal Drive Sleeve for 58200/58300 Mixing Valve
o s Press Tools
XLYLY TR HHHIMWMNM

27998 01026 27998 01757



58850
Accessory Pack for #58150 v1 (Rectangle, SM5)
62816
Zone Valve Insert for 62000V Series Valves
62916
27998 00211
Radiator Valve Insert 3/4" (Black Cap)
63026.1
27998 01532
1-1/4" and 1-1/2" 3- & 4-Way Valve Shaft & Seal Kit

AccssryPack #58150 v2 Mounted on Black
27998 00633
27998 00210
Radiator Valve Insert 1/2" (Black Cap)
1" 3- & 4-Way Valve Shaft & Seal Kit

astlronM|xmgV v
58950
27998 00491
Zone Valve Insert 1/2" (Blue Cap)
62900V
27998 01752
27998 00212
27998 01536

63551.1

2" 3- & 4-Way Valve Shaft & Seal Kit

27998 01537
1-1/2" & 2" 4-Way Cast Iron Mixing Valve Repair Kit

64950
LT

27998 00233

76101

Mounting Bracket for 1-1/4" SS Manifold

27998 01225
1" NPT Adapter for 1-1/4" SS Manifold

76192
LT

27998 00495

76680

""" [ O-ring for 2" SS Manifold, Closed End, and Open
| [ nd Adapters

27998 01227

76911

Zone Valve Insert for 1-1/4" SS Manifold (Return)

27998 00488

76912

Balancing Valve Insert for 1-1/4" High Flow SS
Manifold (supply)

§
% iy

00489

76916

Flow Meter Valve Insertéo 15 USgS)m Lock Nut) for

Mfd (S

27998 00558

76917

Flow Meter Valve Insert (0-6 L/m|n) for 1-1/4" SS

Manif o Id (New Design)
76918
o 1" Ball Valve Set for 1-1/4" SS Manifold
76924

Connecter Base for 1-1/4" SS Mamfold (Flow Meter
27998 00559
O-ring for 1-1/4" SS Manifold Coupling and End
27998 00493

! |M

27998 01228
w/Lock
76922

27998 00636
Connections




[y VAR
78312

27998 00995 27998 00484
TwistSeal® Mini Flow Meter Replacement Cartridge
for 78300 Modules

27998 00698 : 27998 00485

76930

Hose Bib for 1-1/4" SS Manifold

76925 E;Z 78311
Black Shut-off Cap for 1-1/4" SS Manifold TwistSeal® Mini Z.V. Rplcmnt Cartridge for
MultiportModule
&g
|

78401

TwistSeal® Deluxe ﬁSmm) Zone Valve Supply

27998 00328

78402

3/8" PEX to TwistSeal® Manifold Connecter

en_en R A A

27998 00297

77120

20mm PEX to 1-1/4" SS Manifold Connecter

TwistSeal® Deluxe’\5|55mm) Balancing Return
27998 01758

RO ey
77600 |

27998 00329
O-Ring for 2" Manifold PEX Connecters TwistSeal® (55mm) Zone Valve Replacement

78411
Cartridge c/w O-ring
JIRCVAOT oy  JEAROO Ty

27998 01433 27998 00331

17729 78811

O-ring for PEX to TwistSeal® Manifold Connecter TwistSeal® Mini (40mm) Z.V. Upgrade Asmbl.

I
o A 0 E RO
27998 l 00304 || | 27998 l 00336 l
77739 78812
O T O-ring for PEX to 1-1/4" SS Manifold Connecter TwistSeal® Mini (40mm) Balance Valve Assembly
LT ? N

27998 00492

78210 78902

TwistSeal® Mini Deque (40mm) Zone Valve Supply Plastic Nut for TwistSeal® Manifold Modules

27998 00321 27998 00339

i 78211 78904
TwistSeal® Mini Deluxe (40mm) Balancing Return Hil Shut-off Cap TwistSeal® - Red

27998 00338

27998 00322 27998 00341

78221

TwistSeal® Mini (40mm) Zone Valve Replacement
Cartridge c/w O-ring

27998 00324 27998 00718

78905

TwistSeal® Zone Actuator Base (40mm & 55mm)




78906

Balancing Valve Cﬁf W|th Cllp for TwistSeal®

27998 00759

78911

TwistSeal® (55mm) Zone Valve Upgrade Assembly

27998 00342

Y
Y

TwistSeal® (55mm) Balance Valve Assembly

LT

27998 00343
O-ring for TwistSeal® Valve Insert (40 & 55mm)

78921

° o
27998 00344
78922
O-ring for TW|stSeaI® Balancmg Shaft - 6x2mm
'e) y one | de)

27998 00345

78923

O-ring for TwistSeal® Mini (40mm) & EasyFit™

O I ‘ amfold Modu es

27998 00346

78924

O-ring for TwistSeal® (55mm) Manifold Module

27998 00347
TwistSeal® Mini (40mm) Closed End Cap

79801
LT

27998 00482

79808

TwistSeal® Mini (40mm) Cross Tee c/w O-ring

27998 00354

79815

1" TwistSeal® Mini (40mm) Union Cross Tee End

onnectlon

27998 00356

;

79901

TwistSeal® (55mm) Closed End Cap

27998 00359
1" TwistSeal® (55mm) Supply End Connection

79902
N 0y

27998 00360

79908

TwistSeal® (55mm) Cross Tee

27998 00362

79911

1/2" Cross Tee Plug

27998 00363

79930

Metal Hose Bib

27998 00367

79931

Manual Air Vent

27998 00368

79932

Metal Automatic Air Vent

27998 00369
Manual Air Vent Key - 5mm Square, Blue

79933
RO 1y

27998 00370

79934

Plastic Hose Bib

27998 00993

79936

Plastic Automatic Air Vent

27998 00994




79940

Pl | Pair Thermometers c/w WeII for TwistSeal®
_ Manifolds
< Iy,

27998 00372
' Tee End Connectlon
I,
79953

O Red Rubber Gasket for 1" Union End Connection
27998 00376

Pair Thermometers for TwistSeal® Mini Union Cross
27998 00483
mm) Air Tests

Gasket for TwistSeal® Mini (40mm) 1" Union Supply
nd Connectlon

27998 00377

79955

O-ring for 1/2" Cross Tee Accessories

|| 27998 l 00378 l
CHVLV20
Check Valve for UPS15-58 Pump
27998 l| 01045 l

ETF1899ASNS

Sensor NTC 12K (Spare parts for #SMCP)

27998 01411
1" x 3mm BIk Nitrile Washer for Panels

NTRWSH1
RGNy,

27998 00838

NTRWSH1-SRV

1" x 1.5mm BIk Nltrlleireplacement washers Pre

ane S)

27998 01663

NTRWSH34

3/4" x 3mm BIk Nitrile Washer for Panels

27998 01664

L o

000 i

NTRWSH34-SRV

3/4" x 1.5mm BIk Nltrlle eplacement washers Pre

anels)

27998 01665

PLC1R2

Controller for TMPO40/O70 SMP ZMP, ELB and old

" 27998l 01442 |
PLC4AR2
Controller for TMP085DP, TMP200DT

27998 01443

PLCS5R2

Controller for TWHO070Z using FLWSWTCH

27998 01574

PLC6R2P3

Controller for CDP Panels with 3 Pumps

27998 01450

PLC6R2P4

Controller for CDP Panels with 4 Pumps

27998 01451

PLC/R1P1

Controller for WHP using HEPPS

27998 01452

PLC/R1P2

Controller for HEP using HEPPS

27998 01453

PLC7/R1P2-TWH

Controller for TWH ﬁxc%)t for Z models) using

" 27998 l 01579 l|
PLC7R2P1
Controller for WHP using FLWSWTCH

27998 01454




PLC7/R2P2

Controller for HEP TWH ﬁxcept Z) using

27998 01455

PLINTR40VA

24Vac 40VA Plug-In Transformer for Panels

27998 00988

PUMP1558

UPS15-58RU Composite 115V Pump

27998 00841

PUMP2699

UPS26-99FC 115V Cast Iron Pump

27998 00842

PUMP2699BR

UPS26-99BFC 115V Bronze Pump

27998 00843

PWRB6R2

Power Box for CDP Panels (REPLACED with

27998 01131




